DEFOETE
ASTUSLAR

Prawr e @ hemass

JIDD24-25 ALEVIN. JORN. 8

Oviedo, 11/5/2025

Prueba 82 Fem., 800m Libre 12 afios
11/05/2025 - 10:15 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023
Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts Pts. J.
1. ANSON CANO Maria Pia 13  C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 10:24.83 446 19,00
100m: 1:14.67 1:14.67 300m: 3:54.52 1:20.25 500m: 6:31.35 1:18.19 700m: 9:09.26 1:19.13
200m: 2:34.27 1:19.60 400m: 5:13.16 1:18.64 600m: 7:50.13 1:18.78 800m: 10:24.83 1:15.57
2. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Ana 13  C.N. Villa De Navia 10:25.46 444 16,00
100m: 1:13.90 1:13.90 300m: 3:53.28 1:19.17 500m: 6:32.70 1:19.66 700m: 9:10.34 1:18.52
200m: 2:34.11 1:20.21 400m: 5:13.04 1:19.76 600m: 7:51.82 1:19.12 800m: 10:25.46 1:15.12
3. DOMINGUEZ MENENDEZ Carla 13  C.N. Santa Olaya 10:59.14 379 14,00
100m: 1:17.75 1:17.75 300m: 4:04.61 1:23.45 500m: 6:53.96 1:24.21 700m: 9:40.29 1:22.80
200m: 2:41.16 1:23.41 400m: 5:29.75 1:25.14 600m: 8:17.49 1:23.53 800m: 10:59.14 1:18.85
4. GARCIA MARTINEZ Marta 13  C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 11:08.21 364 13,00
100m: 1:17.96 1:17.96 300m: 4:06.72 1:24.37 500m: 6:57.54 1:24.27 700m: 9:46.84 1:24.33
200m: 2:42.35 1:24.39 400m: 5:33.27 1:26.55 600m: 8:22.51 1:24.97 800m: 11:08.21 1:21.37
5. PEREZ-MOYA BEDOYA Valeria 13  C.N. Lugones 11:38.74 318 12,00
100m: 1:22.73 1:22.73 300m: 4:21.66 1:29.96 500m: 7:23.73 1:30.72 700m: 10:19.40 1:26.77
200m: 2:51.70 1:28.97 400m: 5:53.01 1:31.35 600m: 8:52.63 1:28.90 800m: 11:38.74 1:19.34
6. RODRIGUEZ-URIA SUAREZ Ines 13 C.N. Santa Olaya 12:13.17 276 11,00
100m: 1:24.97 1:24.97 300m: 4:31.91 1:34.20 500m: 7:40.27 1:33.98 700m: 10:45.79 1:32.29
200m: 2:57.71 1:32.74 400m: 6:06.29 1:34.38 600m: 9:13.50 1:33.23 800m: 12:13.17 1:27.38
7. DI MARCO AYBAR Valentina 13 R.G.C. Covadonga 12:17.87 270 10,00
100m: 1:23.95 1:23.95 300m: 4:31.87 1:34.64 500m: 7:40.35 1:34.38 700m: 10:47.35 1:33.93
200m: 2:57.23 1:33.28 400m: 6:05.97 1:34.10 600m: 9:13.42 1:33.07 800m: 12:17.87 1:30.52
8. JAUME GARCIA Zoe 13  E.N. Corvera 12:22.48 265 9,00
100m: 1:23.40 1:23.40 300m: 4:33.56 1:35.18 500m:; 7:42.67 1:34.70 700m: 10:53.04 1:33.94
200m: 2:58.38 1:34.98 400m: 6:07.97 1:34.41 600m: 9:19.10 1:36.43 800m: 12:22.48 1:29.44
9. RODRIGUEZ CAVALCANTI Tatiana 13 E.N. Corvera 12:39.70 248 8,00
100m: 1:28.60 1:28.60 300m: 4:43.21 1:37.75 500m: 7:57.57 1:37.56 700m: 11:11.07 1:36.10
200m: 3:05.46 1:36.86 400m: 6:20.01 1:36.80 600m: 9:34.97 1:37.40 800m: 12:39.70 1:28.63
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